Ultra-low power Time-of-
Flight sensors
ST proprietary FlightSense* technology
True distance measurement
Independent of target size, color & reflectance
Fast and low power
Truly invisible 940nm illumination
FlightSense*

Item Picture
Commercial Product
(= Order Code)
Comments
VL53L1CX sensor VL53L1CXV0FY/1
Delivery in T&R
MOQ: 3.6ku
With protective liner
VL53L1CX
Nucleo™ Expansion board
X-NUCLEO-53L1A1/
To go along with STM32F401
Nucleo board.
Comes with cover-glass holder, 2x
cover-window samples, 3x spacers,
2x 2v8 Breakout boards
Pack: VL53L1CX Nucleo™
Expansion board +
STM32F401 NUCLEO
P-NUCLEO-53L1A1/
X-NUCLEO-53L1A1 expansion
board delivered together with
STM32F401 NUCLEO board
VL53L1CX
Breakout boards
VL53L1X-SATEL 2x Breakout boards delivered
Go to www.st.com/VL53L1X or contact your usual distributor
FlightSense™
VL53L1CX Ordering codes
26
Item Picture
Commercial Product
(= Order Code)
Comments
VL53L3CX sensor VL53L3CXV0DH/1
Delivery in T&R
MOQ: 4.5ku
With protective liner
VL53L3CX
Nucleo™ Expansion board
X-NUCLEO-53L3A2/
To go along with STM32F401
Nucleo board.
Comes with cover-glass holder, 2x
cover-window samples, 3x spacers,
2x 2v8 Breakout boards
Pack: VL53L3CX Nucleo™
Expansion board +
STM32F401 NUCLEO
P-NUCLEO-53L3A2/
X-NUCLEO-53L3A2 expansion
board delivered together with
STM32F401 NUCLEO board
VL53L3CX
Breakout boards
VL53L3CX-SATEL 2x Breakout boards delivered
Go to www.st.com/VL53L3CX or contact your usual distributor
FlightSense™
VL53L3CX Ordering codes
27